Eq
ui
pm
en
t
Ra
ck
Floor-standing and

retainers
• Shelves include tie down slots on
each side & four tie down holes
• Rugged textured - black powder
paint finish
• Requires mounting hardware
X
X
2.075
20.375
12.0
18.312
19.063
Equipment Racks and Shelves
Part No. Product Description Price
FR-TT21 Table-top rack - short 21” (12U) tall x 19” wide rack $	 132
FR-TT28 Table-top rack - tall  28” (16U) tall x 19” wide rack $	 143
FR-TT-Shelf Table-top Rack Shelf  7” deep x  19” wide rack x 1.75” tall $	 48
FR-EQ35 Equipment Rack  35” (20 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 442
FR-EQ42 Equipment Rack  42” (24 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 477
FR-EQ63 Equipment Rack  63” (36 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 598
FR-EQ77 Equipment Rack  77” (44 U) tall x 19” wide rack x 16.5” deep $	 671
FR-EQ-Shelf Equipment Rack Shelf  15” deep x  19” wide rack x 3.47” tall $	 68
FR-1425PHD Equipment rack casters - Heavy duty (600 lbs) set of 4 $	 77
FR-1425PL Equipment rack casters - Light duty (400 lbs) set of 4 $	 39
More sizes and accessories available. Contact AutoMate.